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Ly | Mar. 25-Apr. 1 - Spring Break/Easter
Monday - No School

Apr. 4 - 80's Day - Dress up in your
best 80's outfit.

Apr. 8 - Solar Eclipse Viewing

St. Mark’s Summer Camp is
Back!

Apr. 9 - PK4 Chapel Presentation

Apr. 11 - 1st Grade Field Trip
Four session will be

available in June for Rising
PreK4 to Rising 2nd Grade

Apr. 20 - Spring Gala

Apr. 22 - No School for All

students.
_ SPRING BREAK
See the flyer below S 1o day, March 25th -
or N Nonday. April 1st

click here for more details.



https://stmarksepiscopalacademy.factsmgtadmin.com/form/gbFHA644c?authToken=__token__
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Q ,
Congratulations o our Avid Readerl

We had the largest Book Bash Breakfast turn out of the yearw
the 3rd Quarter, the following students earned an invite to our
book bash breakfast:

fﬂrafyhﬂ . Iela A. Dyi"ﬂa Y.
Chaicen M. Mﬂ.rfey A. Alexandra E.
Dominie § {aulea F. Elizabeth E.
Eve ). (lena P. Aurora (.
Gerard D). Ryder K. Ava B.

Anna D. Tilden D. Genevieve §.

Icabel (. Tyler Y. Cutton B.




To sigh up, use the QR code or go to

US”B?S https://tinyurl.com/RiverKidz24
Available! Club Fee - $120
River Kidz Club Description and Activities
(3rd - 6th Grade | April 1 - May 6) peapLINE FOR SIGN-UP
IS MAR. 22ND!

Week 1: Thursday (Mrs. James 4-4) - Orientation

- Students discover the importance of the Indian River Lagoon (IRL), write

letters, and create posters advocating for its preservation.

Week 2: Monday (Ellis 4-8) - River Kidz Backpack Badges
- Students craft personalized leather badge while learning crafting.

Week 3: Thursday (James 4-18) - Compass and Orienteering Skills
- Acquire essential skills in compass use and orienteering as teams navigate
Cocoa Village checkpoints.

Week 4: Tuesday (Ellis 4-23) - Land & Sea Rope Skills
- Learn versatile rope skills applicable to boating, camping, and more.

Week 5: Thursday (James 5.2) - Kayaking and Paddle Boarding Safety
Skills

- Master safety skills for Kayaking and Paddle Boarding & IRL Mangroves . *
Please bring lifejacket, paddle-board, or kids kayaks if possible. (Water waist
deep)

Week 6: Monday (James & Ellis 5-6) - Water Safety for Kayaking and
Paddle Boarding in the IRL

- Swimming, boating safety, and practical testing of kayaking and paddle
board safety skills.



https://tinyurl.com/RiverKidz24
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EPISCOPAL ACADEMY

TRADITION.INNOVATION. INSPIRATION.

Tuesdays - Ist thru 6th Grades
$105
Apr. 9,16, 30 & May 7, 14
https://tinyurl.com /16Clinic

Thursdays - Pre-K3 thru
Kindergarten
$100
Apr. 11,18, 25 & May 2, 9
https://tinyurl.com /PKKClinic

DEADLINE FOR SIGN-UP
IS APRIL 1ST!


https://stmarksepiscopalacademy.factsmgtadmin.com/form/bMWLtMht6?authToken=__token__
https://tinyurl.com/16Clinic
https://stmarksepiscopalacademy.factsmgtadmin.com/form/kkpqBfeE6?authToken=__token__
https://stmarksepiscopalacademy.factsmgtadmin.com/form/kkpqBfeE6?authToken=__token__
https://tinyurl.com/PKKClinic
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FUN & CREATIVE ACTIVITIES FOR

MONDAY - FRIDAY
8 AMTO 12:30 PM

Session 1 Session 2 Session 3 Session 4
JUNE JUNE JUNE JUNE
3-7 10-14 17 - 21 24 - 28
Activities Cost
v Daily PE One-time Registration Fee: $40
« Arts and Crafts Cost per Session: $225
v Themed Academic Activities 10% Sibling Discount
v Water Activities 10% Discount for registering for all four
sessions.

Morning and Aftercare will be available from 7:30 - 8 AM and 12:30 - 1 PM
with a daily flat fee of $10 that covers any morning and aftercare time.



https://stmarksepiscopalacademy.factsmgtadmin.com/form/gbFHA644c?authToken=__token__
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ST.. MARK 'S EDISCOPAL ACADEMY
*ANNUAL GALA
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(-=--CLICK TO PURCHASE HOUR
TICKETS!

\


https://stmarksepiscopalacademy.factsmgtadmin.com/form/EVPjqMqM2?authToken=__token__

Sun

7
Mo Lunches Today

14
No Lunches Today

A
Mo Lunches Today

28
Mo Lunches Today

Maon

1
No Lunches Today

3

Chicken Tenders with
Cheesy Potatoes and Peas

Turkey and Cheese Wrap
chips and fruit

15
Fish Sticks and French Fries
with Mixed Vegetables

Turkey and Cheese Wrap
chips and fruit

22
Mo Lunches Today

29
Spaghetti w/ Meatsauce &
Broccoli
Spaghetti with Marinara V
Roast Beef Wrap w/ Chips &
Applesauce

Tue

2
Beef and Broccoli with
Basmiati Rice
V-Broccoli and Terivaki Rice
Roast Beef Wrap with
Popcorn and Fruit

9
Orange Chicken with LoMein
Moodles and Broccoli
V-Mozarella w/Tomato
Bruschetta & Pesto w/
Cheese Wrap Fruit & Chips

16
Baked Ziti with Beef
Meathalls, Broccoli
V- Baked Ziti with Cheese
Chicken Caesar Wrap w/
Fruit & Chips

23
Crunchy Chicken
Sandwiches with Mac and
Cheese and Peas
Pulled Pork Sliders, Roasted
Potato Wedges, Honey
Carrots
V- Mac and Cheese and
Peas
Chicken Caesar Wrap w/
Fruit & Chips
Turkey and Cheese Wrap
with Fruit and Chips

30
Meatleaf with sweet potato
fries with green beans
Chef Salad w/ Egg, Ham,
Turkey, Cheese, Tomato w/
Ranch Dressing

April 2024

Wed

3
Crispy Panko Breaded Fish,
Noodles w/butter and
carnots

Albacore Tuna Sandwich,
Chips and Fruit

10
Chicken and Cheese
Quesadillo with Nacho Chips
and Dipping Cheese
Classic Cuban Sandwich
with Grapes and Chips

17
Chicken Nuggets w/ Green
Beans & Mac n Cheese
- Mac and Cheese and
Green Beans
Chicken Salad on White
Bread w/ Chips & Fruit

24
Pulled Pork Sliders, Roasted
Potato Wedges, Honey
Carrots
Chicken Caesar Wrap w/
Fruit & Chips

Thu

4
Spaghetti w/ Meatsauce &
Broccali
WV-Spaghetti with Marinara
and Brocooli
Italian Sub with fruit and
chips

11
Chicken Teriyaki with
Noodles and vegetables
V-LoMein Noodles with
Veggies
Turkey and Cheese
Sandwich with Chips and
Fruit

18
Chicken Alfredo Pasta with
Broccoli with Cheese
W - Alfredo Pasta with
Veggies
Chef Salad w/ Egg, Ham,
Turkey, Cheese, Tomato w/
Ranch Dressing

25
Mild Boneless Chicken
‘Wings with Fries and Carrots
and Celery
V- Egg Salad on a Roll with
Chips and Fruit

V= Vegetarian Option

Fri

5

Hot Dog w/Fries & Green
Beans

V-Black Beans and Rice w/

Avocado on a Wrap w/Fruit
and Chips

12

Cheese Burger with Fries
and Corn

Italian Sub w/ Fruit &
Popcorn

19
Hot Dog w/Fries & Green
Beans
\-Black Beans and Rice with
Avocadoe on a Wrap fruit and
chips

26

Cheese Burger with Fries
and Corn

Italian Sub w/ Fruit &
Popcorn

Sat

[
Mo Lunches Today

13
Mo Lunches Today

20
Mo Lunches Today

27
Mo Lunches Today



AUGUST

8TH - USED UNIFORM SALE

16TH - PARENTS & FRIENDS
HAPPY HOUR - Thursby
Hall

24TH - BACK TO SCHOOL
NIGHT

25TH - COOKIES IN THE PARK

NOVEMBER

13TH-16TH - SCHOLASTIC
BOOK FAIR

14th - BOOKS AND BINGO

15TH - PARENTS & FRIENDS
HAPPY HOUR - Thursby
Hall

17TH - COOKIES IN THE PARK

FEBRUARY

15TH - 6TH GRADE
VALENTINE'S LUNCHEON
16TH - GRANDPARENT'S DAY
21ST - PARENTS & FRIENDS
HAPPY HOUR - Thursby Hall
23RD - PARENTS NIGHT OUT

MAY

7TH - BOOKS & BINGO

6TH - 9TH -BOGO BOOK FAIR

15TH - PARENTS & FRIENDS
HAPPY HOUR -
Thursby Hall

SEPTEMBER

20TH - PARENTS & FRIENDS
HAPPY HOUR - Thursby
Hall

DECEMBER

6-8TH - HOLIDAY SHOP

13TH - PARENTS & FRIENDS
HAPPY HOUR - Library

15TH - ADVENT & SONG

MARCH

12TH - BINGO NIGHT
20TH - PARENTS & FRIENDS
HAPPY HOUR - Library

JUNE

***ALL DATES & EVENTS
ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE***
FURTHER INFO WILL BE
FORTHCOMING AS EVENTS
COME CLOSER
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OCTOBER

18TH - PARENTS & FRIENDS
HAPPY HOUR - Thursby
Hall

27TH - FALL FESTIVAL

JANUARY

12TH - COOKIES IN THE PARK

17TH - PARENTS & FRIENDS
HAPPY HOUR - Thursby
Hall

APRIL

12TH - COOKIES IN THE PARK
17TH - PARENTS & FRIENDS
HAPPY HOUR - Library
20TH - 80'S PROM GALA
26TH - COOKIES IN THE PARK




StMark’S School Calendar 2023-2024

EPISCOPAL ACADEMY

Fall Semester
Tuesday, August 1

Used Uniform Sale — 11:00AM-1:00PM

Wednesday, August 2

Teachers Return

Monday, August 7

New Parent Orientation — 6:00 PM

Tuesday, August 8

Meet & Greet 1:00 PM — 2:30 PM

Tuesday, August 8

Used Uniform Sale Thursby Hall — 1:00 PM — 2:30 PM

Wednesday, August 9

Students Return - 1st Day of School

Wednesday, August 16

New Parent Coffee - 8:30am — Thursby Hall

Wednesday, August 23

Yearbook Picture Day

Thursday, August 24

Parents Back-to-School Night — 5:15 PM — 7:30 PM

Monday, September 4

Labor Day - (Holiday for All - NO SCHOOL)

Monday, September 11

Q1 Interim Progress Reports

Tuesday, October 3

Blessing of the Animals — 2:30PM

Friday, October 6

End of Q1 - 1pm Dismissal for All — No Aftercare

Monday, October 9

Columbus Day - (Holiday for All - NO SCHOOL)

Monday, October 16

Q1 Report Cards Issued

Friday, October 20

Parent/Teacher Conferences (No School for Students)

Friday, October 27

Spooky Science Day/ Fall Festival

Wednesday, November 1

All Saints’ Day Chapel

Friday, November 3

Professional Development Day (No School for Students)

Monday, November 6

Q2 Interim Progress Reports

wremtreeremees=Thursday, November 30

All School Photo @ 8:40 AM

Friday, November 10

Veterans Day Chapel

Monday — Thursday, November 13-16

Scholastic Book Fair

Tuesday, November 14

Books and Bingo 5:30-7:30

Friday, November 17

Storybook Dress Up Day - (1 PM Dismissal) No Children’s Center

Monday — Friday, November 20-24

Thanksgiving Week - (Holiday for All - NO SCHOOL)

Thursday— Friday, December 7-8

Holiday Shop

Friday, December 15

End of Q2 & Advent in Song (1 PM Dismissal) No Children’s Center

Mondai Dec. 18 —Tuesdai Januai 2 Christmas Break

Tuesday, January 2

Teachers Return

Wednesday, January 3

Students Return

Friday, January 5

(2 Report Cards

Monday, January 15

Martin Luther King Day -(Holiday for All - NO SCHOOL)

Thursday, January 25

Prospective Family Event

Thursday, February 1

Yearbook Photo Retake Day

Monday, February 5

()3 Interim Progress Reports

Wednesday, February 14

Ash Wednesday

Friday, February 16

Grandparents’ Day (11:00 Dismissal) — No Children’s Center

Monday, February 19

Presidents’ Day -(Holiday for All - NO SCHOOL)

Tuesday, February 20

Holiday for All - NO SCHOOL

Tuesday, March 5

Spring Photo Day

Thursday, March 7

Science & Innovation Night

Friday, March 8

End of Q3

Thursday, March 14

Q3 Report Cards Issued

Friday, March 15

Parent/Teacher Conferences - (No School for Students)

Friday, March 22

Field Day — Noon Dismissal -No Aftercare

Monday- Friday, March 25-29 Spring Break

Monday, April 1 Easter Monday - (Holiday for All - NO SCHOOL)

Saturday, April 20 Gala Night

Monday, April 22 Q4 Interim Progress Reports (Holiday for All - NO SCHOOL)
eyl Thursday, May 9 May Day

Tuesday, May 7

Books and Bingo Night 6 pm-8 pm

Monday-Thursday, May 6-9

BOGO Scholastic Book Fair

Wednesday, May 15

Morning Awards Chapel

Thursday, May 23

Final Chapel/Crossover/Graduation/Last Day of School (11:00 Dismissal)

Friday, May 24 and Tuesday, May 28

Post-planning for Faculty

Monday, June 3

04 Report Cards and Summer Packets Emailed

Calendar is Subject to Change. Revised 4/20/23



St.Mark’s

EPISCOTAL ACADEMY

Fall Semester
Monday, August 5

School Calendar 2024-2025

Used Uniform Sale — 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM - Thursby Hall

Wednesday, August 7

Teachers Retum

Monday, August 12

New Parent Orientation — 6:00 PM

Tuesday, August 13

Meet & Greet 1:00 PM — 2:30 PM

Tuesday, August 13

Used Uniform Sale Thursby Hall — 1:00 PM — 2:30 PM

Wednesday, August 14

Students Return - 1st Day of School

Wednesday,_August 21

New Parent Coffee - 8:30 AM — Thursby Hall

Wednesday, August 28

Yearbook Picture Day

Thursday, August 29

Parents Back-to-School Night — 5:15 PM — 7:30 PM

Monday, September 2

Labor Day - (Holiday for All - NO SCHOOL)

Monday, September 16

Otr 1 Interim Progress Reports

Friday, October 4

Blessing of the Animals — 12:35 PM

Monday, October 14

Columbus Day - (Holiday for All - NO SCHOOL)

Friday, October 18

End of Q1/ Fall Festival

Thursday, October 24

Otr 1 Report Cards

Friday, October 25

Parent/Teacher Conferences (No School for Students)

Friday. November 1

All Saints’ Dav Chapel

Friday, November 8

Professional Development Day (No School for Students)

Monday, November 11

Qtr 2 Interim Progress Reports

Monday, November 11

Veterans Day Chapel

Thursday, November 14

All School Photo @ 8:40 AM

Monday — Thursday, November 11-15

Scholastic Book Fair

Tuesday, November 12

Books and Bingo 5:30-7:30

Friday, November 22

Storvbook Dress Up Day - (1 PM Dismissal) No Children’s Center

Friday, November 15

Fall into Science Day - Name TBD

Monday —Friday, November 25-29

Thanksgiving Week - (Holiday for All - NO SCHOOL)

Wednesday — Friday, December 11-13

Holiday Shop

Friday, December 20

End of Qtr 2 & Advent in Song (11 AM Dismissal) No Children’s Center

Monday, December 23 —Monday. January 6 Christmas Break
Spring Semester

Monday, January 6

Teachers Retum

Tuesday, January 7

Students Return

Friday. January 10

Otr 2 Report Cards

Monday, January 20

Martin Luther King Dav -(Holiday for All - NO SCHOOL)

Thursday, January 23

Progpective Family Event

Thursday, February 6

Yearbook Photo Retake Day

Monday, February 10

Otr 3 Interim Progress Reports

Friday, February 14

Grandparents’ Day (11:00 Dismissal) — No Children’s Center

Monday, February 17

Presidents’ Day -(Holiday for All - NO SCHOOL)

Tuesday, February 18

Holiday for All - NO SCHOOI/Hurricane Makeup Day

Wednesday, March 5 Ash Wednesday
Thursday, March 6 Spring Photo Day
Friday, March 7 End of Qtr 3

Thursday, March 13

Science & Innovation Night

Thursday, March 13

Otr 3 Report Cards Issued

Friday, March 14

Parent/Teacher Conferences - (No School for Students)/Hurricane Makeup Day

Monday- Friday, March 17-21

Spring Break

Friday, March 28

Field Day — Noon Dismissal -No Aftercare

Friday, April 11

Otr 4 Interim Progress Reports

Friday, April 18

Good Friday - (Holiday for All - NO SCHOOL)

Monday, April 21

Easter Monday - (Holiday for All - NO SCHOOL)

Saturday, April 26

(Gala Night

Friday, May 2

May Day - 11 AM Civic Center

Monday-Thursday, May 5-8

BOGO Scholastic Book Fair

Tuesday, May 6

Books and Bingo Night 6 pm-8 pm

Wednesday, May 21

Morning Awards Chapel

Thursday, Mav 22

Final Chapel/Crossover/Graduation/Last Day of School (11:00 Dismissal)

Friday, May 23 and Tuesday, May 27

Post-planning for Faculty

Monday, June 2

Qtr 4 Report Cards and Summer Packets Emailed

Calendar is Subject to Change. Revised 01/11/24



